ESTD: 1992 Ph: 8240758323

MILLI AL-AMEEN COLLEGE

(For Girls)

Affiliated to CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY)
Recognised Minority Educational Institution
ESTABLISHED BY MILLI EDUCATIONAL ORGANISATION
43, Hare Krishna Konar Road, Kolkata – 700 014
Mail: millialameencollege2020@gmail.com

Ref. No: Date:

IQAC SUB-COMMITTEES

1. ENVIRONMENTAL CONSCIOUSNESS CELL

- TRINA MAITRA, JT. CONVENOR
- DR SHAHEDA TABASSUM, JT. CONVENOR
- DR RIMPA GHOSH, IQAC COORDINATOR AND MEMBER
- DR NAGHMA NIGAR, MEMBER

2. FDP/WORKSHOP CELL

- DR SABAHAT AMBREEN, JT. CONVENOR
- DR ARSHIA IQBAL, JT. CONVENOR
- DR NAGHMA NIGAR, MEMBER
- TRINA MAITRA, MEMBER

3. FEEDBACK CELL

- DR NAGHMA NIGAR, JT. CONVENOR
- JEMIMA NASRIN, JT. CONVENOR
- DR RIMPA GHOSH, IQAC COORDINATOR AND MEMBER
- DR SHAHEDA TABASSUM, MEMBER

Dr. SUNANDA HALDAR

Sumanda Haldar

PRÍNCIPAL
MILLI AL AMEEN COLLEGE (For GET
43. H.K. Konst Rind, & olkata - 7000 i.

4. CAS PROCESSING CELL

- DR KALAPI BANERJEE, JT. CONVENOR
- JEMIMA NASRIN, JT. CONVENOR
- DR RIMPA GHOSH, IQAC COORDINATOR AND MEMBER
- DR SHAHEDA TABASSUM, MEMBER

5. ACTIVITIES CELL

- TRINA MAITRA, JT. CONVENOR
- JEMIMA NASRIN, JT. CONVENOR
- DR NAGHMA NIGAR, MEMBER
- DR ARSHIA IQBAL, MEMBER

Sunanda Haldar.
DI, SUNANDA HALDAR

PRÍNCIPAL MILLI AL AMEEN COLLEGE (Por Girl 43, H K Konar Road, Kolkata - 700) !